

# NS0-153<sup>Q&As</sup>

Network Appliance Storage Networking

## Pass NetApp NS0-153 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/ns0-153.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

In Data OnTap 7.2, what are the minimum and maximum LUN sizes on a NetApp storage system using iSCSI and a Microsoft Windows 2003 server, SP1 or later?

- A. Minimum 11.5 MB, Maximum 2TB
- B. Minimum 21.5 MB, Maximum 2.5TB
- C. Minimum 31.5 MB, Maximum 12TB
- D. Minimum 41.5 MB, Maximum 2.5TB

Correct Answer: C

---

**QUESTION 2**

You have a 1TB volume and a 600GB LUN with 600GB of data written to the LUN. If you take a snapshot copy, will it fail?

- A. True
- B. False

Correct Answer: A

---

**QUESTION 3**

The writeable snapshot that is created for a LUN clone depends on \_\_\_\_\_.

- A. mirroring.
- B. the snapshot taken at the time the clone was created.
- C. exclusive access to the volume.
- D. the data in the original LUN not changing.

Correct Answer: B

---

**QUESTION 4**

Which three FAS deduplication features were added in ONTAP 7.3?

- A. Qtree SnapMirror is supported on the destination for deduplication by enabling on the source, destination, or both systems.
- B. The fingerprint database and the change logs that the deduplication process uses are located outside the volume, in the aggregate.

- C. After breaking the deduplication volume destination mirror, the deduplication (a-sis) process continues uninterrupted.
- D. The deduplication schedule is not tied to a Qtree SnapMirror update, and can be configured just like the deduplication schedule for any volume.
- E. The deduplication fingerprint and change logs were moved to the root volume `/etc/dedup` directory.

Correct Answer: ABD

---

#### QUESTION 5

Which set of protocols provide block-level access to NetApp storage?

- A. CIFS and NFS
- B. iSCSI and FCP
- C. HTTP and FTP
- D. SNA and RPC

Correct Answer: B

[NS0-153 Study Guide](#)

[NS0-153 Exam Questions](#)

[NS0-153 Braindumps](#)